STATE OF KANSAS

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

MR. CHAIRMAN:

I move to amend **Substitute for HB 2430**, on page 2, in line 4, by striking "median wage or average" and inserting "minimum"; in line 6, by striking "median wage or average" and inserting "minimum"; in line 8, by striking "median wage or average" and inserting "minimum"; in line 12, by striking the second "median wage"; in line 13, by striking "or average" and inserting "minimum"; in line 23, by striking "median wage or average" and inserting "minimum"; in line 25, by striking "median wage or average" and inserting "minimum"; in line 27, by striking "median wage or average" and inserting "minimum"; in line 29, by striking "median wage or average" and inserting "minimum"

District